
Wednesday 23 August 2023 2BBB Medley Marilyn Ringk Day
Preliminary competition results at 1:30 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 16
Members: 16

Visitors: None
GA, Red, Men (Par 67)
GA, Red, Women (Par 67)
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Ladies Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900650 JUDY Haslam 31 36
2 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 14 36
3 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 19 36
4 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 26 35
5 2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 36 34
6 2121900672 Patricia Neems 38 34
7 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 16 32
8 2121114415 Claire Innes 33 32
9 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 32 31
10 2121900625 Colleen Durand 45 28
11 2121900642 Dianne Hill 31 27
12 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 41 27
13 2121900744 Marilyn Elder 31 26
14 2121900617 Judy Clay 39 25
15 2121900688 Sandra Nott 34 23
16 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 33 22

Four-Ball Better Ball Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 26 42
2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 32

2 2121900650 JUDY Haslam 31 41
2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 14

3 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 16 41
2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 19

4 2121900642 Dianne Hill 31 41
2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 36
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

5 2121900672 Patricia Neems 38 41
2121900625 Colleen Durand 45

6 2121900744 Marilyn Elder 31 36
2121900606 JUDY Bensley 41

7 2121114415 Claire Innes 33 36
2121900617 Judy Clay 39

8 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 33 32
2121900688 Sandra Nott 34


